

PRC Chair Teresita R. Manzala and RBN Chairman Ramon "RJ" Jacinto sign the Memorandum of Agreement during the media launch of the radio show, "The PRC Professional Hour" on November 17 at the Mariners Home in Malate Manila. PRC Commissioners Alfredo Y. Po and Jennifer Jardin-Manalili (seated at left) witnessed the signing of the collaborative agreement for PRC while Ms. Nicole Jacinto, DZRJ 810 AM General Manager (seated on right) stood as witness for DZRJ.



PRC Chair Teresita R. Manzala and RBN Chairman Ramon "RJ" Jacinto sign the Memorandum of Agreement during the media launch of the radio show, "The PRC Professional Hour" on November 17 at the Mariners Home in Malate Manila. PRC Commissioners Alfredo Y. Po and Jennifer Jardin-Manalili (seated at left) witnessed the signing of the collaborative agreement for PRC while Ms. Nicole Jacinto, DZRJ 810 AM General Manager (seated on right) stood as witness for DZRJ.



PRC Chair Teresita R. Manzala and RBN Chairman Ramon "RJ" Jacinto during the media launch of the radio show, "The PRC Professional Hour" on November 17 at the Mariners Home, Malate Manila. From left are Commissioner Alfredo Y. Po, Commissioner Jennifer Jardin-Manalili, Chairperson Teresita R. Manzala, RBN Chairman Ramon Jacinto, and DZRJ General Manager Nicole Jacinto.



PRC launches its radio show, "The PRC Professional Hour" aired Tuesdays on DZRJ 810 AM at 10am to 12nn. PRC Chairperson Teresita R. Manzala, Commissioners Jennifer Jardin-Manalili and Alfredo Y. Po (all seated) are flanked by the hosts of the "PRC Professional Hour", Marian Layug, Dr. Vivian Sarabia (standing on the left), Rikka Dylim and Norman De Guzman (standing on the right).